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B RAKE.ST 1000 15,4 XCLR 20190909 09:25:38.517458 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 610 15,5 XCLR 20190909 09:59:22.989061 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 390 15,5 XCLR 20190909 10:00:07.340402 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,4 XCLR 20190909 10:15:52.897461 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190909 11:01:51.663952 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,2 XCLR 20190909 11:02:39.930476 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 660 15,2 XCLR 20190909 13:18:59.511802 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 14 15,2 XCLR 20190909 13:25:38.181451 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 326 15,2 XCLR 20190909 13:37:09.989757 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190909 14:47:32.144973 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190909 15:28:08.495400 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 698 15,28 XCLR 20190909 16:01:22.633275 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 302 15,28 XCLR 20190909 16:02:35.663638 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,2 XCLR 20190910 08:38:01.641122 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 50 15,2 XCLR 20190910 09:25:51.270818 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 950 15,2 XCLR 20190910 09:28:38.155048 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,2 XCLR 20190910 11:00:55.806764 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,2 XCLR 20190910 11:30:36.369445 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,2 XCLR 20190910 12:51:06.190762 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 870 15 XCLR 20190910 13:17:53.012606 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 130 15 XCLR 20190910 13:38:19.888611 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15 XCLR 20190910 14:10:41.409208 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 649 15,1 XCLR 20190910 15:27:52.454510 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 351 15,1 XCLR 20190910 15:38:25.491626 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15 XCLR 20190910 15:56:45.142386 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 47 15,2 XCLR 20190911 09:23:49.489990 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 800 15,2 XCLR 20190911 09:27:57.505578 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190911 10:42:59.563332 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 153 15,3 XCLR 20190911 10:42:59.563332 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190911 10:49:01.078664 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 50 15,3 XCLR 20190911 12:02:21.239275 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 950 15,3 XCLR 20190911 12:02:22.063147 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 50 15,3 XCLR 20190911 13:04:52.509498 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,3 XCLR 20190911 13:41:12.949110 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 950 15,3 XCLR 20190911 13:41:12.949110 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,24 XCLR 20190911 14:18:53.858540 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 913 15,2 XCLR 20190911 15:09:57.076588 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 54 15,28 XCLR 20190911 15:40:10.324105 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 33 15,28 XCLR 20190911 15:40:10.324105 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 310 15,28 XCLR 20190911 15:52:35.056949 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 690 15,28 XCLR 20190911 16:06:35.246106 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 200 15,2 XCLR 20190912 09:45:16.604716 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 800 15,2 XCLR 20190912 10:18:18.890697 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 100 15,2 XCLR 20190912 10:21:39.133420 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 900 15,2 XCLR 20190912 10:21:53.976387 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,62 XCLR 20190912 14:37:56.656698 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 187 15,42 XCLR 20190912 14:54:47.209759 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1189 15,42 XCLR 20190912 14:55:32.199347 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 400 15,4 XCLR 20190912 15:19:26.951998 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 2000 15,62 XCLR 20190912 16:04:21.839182 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 44 15,62 XCLR 20190912 16:04:21.839182 +0100sSSME



B RAKE.ST 1000 15,62 XCLR 20190912 16:04:21.839182 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1180 15,62 XCLR 20190912 16:04:21.839182 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 930 15,62 XCLR 20190913 09:06:13.553424 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 55 15,62 XCLR 20190913 09:06:13.553424 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 15 15,62 XCLR 20190913 09:06:13.553424 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 856 15,4 XCLR 20190913 09:39:29.412843 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 500 15,6 XCLR 20190913 10:23:41.270676 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 2300 15,64 XCLR 20190913 11:37:14.656707 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 344 15,64 XCLR 20190913 11:40:49.550520 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 300 15,42 XCLR 20190913 14:18:21.519684 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,6 XCLR 20190913 14:45:54.858681 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 700 15,6 XCLR 20190913 14:46:04.083620 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,6 XCLR 20190913 15:08:24.092625 +0100sSSME

B RAKE.ST 1000 15,7 XCLR 20190913 15:50:50.359770 +0100sSSME


